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Qualification Women WM 2017

Name

Mensen, Elly
Maytum, Ida

Hop, Heidi

Harms, Carmen
Kleine, Hettie
Koster, Bianca
Hohnholz, Bettina
Hoogeveen, Hennie
Schagen, Joke
Diekmann, Insa
Stoelhorst, Sandra
Sneller, Bea
Klunder, Jaquelien
Deetzen, Anja von
Koops de Vries, Jannie
Wit, Marianne de
Huizing, Hennie
Stokkel, Wilma
Viand, Heike
Neuhaus, Angela
Blancke, Monika
Frerichs, Jennifer
Kruizinga, Janny
Houweling, Elisa
Gerdes, Sandra
Halfmann, Tania
Rieger, Chantal
Tschértner, Dagmar
Hardeman, Wilnanda
Reimannm, Uta
Hasselhorn, Cornelia

Kwast, Johanna van der

Moérking, Barbel
Felkel, Petra
Spille, Dagmar
Haverkamp, Anke
Verhoeven, Marry
Meisel, Tanja
Tulp, Jannie
Jeannelle, Mireille
Moser, Tanja
Bley, Irene
Meiser, Carina Denise

NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
DE
DE
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
DE
NL
NL
NL
NL
DE
DE
DE
DE
NL
NL
DE
DE
FR
DE
NL
DE
DE
FR
DE
DE
DE
DE
NL
DE
NL
FR
CH
DE
DE

Total round 1

2805
2767
2744
2736
2731
2717
2697
2691
2665
2650
2630
2625
2611
2601
2597
2588
2568
2564
2557
2553
2527
2499
2484
2483
2481
2465
2464
2462
2460
2451
2437
2411
2399
2380
2368
2367
2358
2357
2329
2325
2325
2324
2313

1387
1375
1345
1340
1367
1386
1327
1335
1316
1278
1329
1364
1284
1259
1262
1327
1207
1320
1311
1278
1267
1283
1239
1249
1276
1239
1246
1246
1231
1202
1237
1150
1222
1161
1182
1194
1167
1189
1225
1197
1189
1169
1183

round 2
1418
1392
1399
1396
1364
1331
1370
1356
1349
1372
1301
1261
1327
1342
1335
1261
1361
1244
1246

loyoyoyoyoyoreoyoyoyoyoyroyoyoyroyoyoreoyoyoyoye)

Average
140,25
138,35
137,20
136,80
136,55
135,85
134,85
134,55
133,25
132,50
131,50
131,25
130,55
130,05
129,85
129,40
128,40
128,20
127,85
127,65
126,35
124,95
124,20
124,15
124,05
123,25
123,20
123,10
123,00
122,55
121,85
120,55
119,95
119,00
118,40
118,35
117,90
117,85
116,45
116,25
116,25
116,20
115,65
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85
86
87
88

Le Clercq, Esme
Kdster, Ingrid
Schmerdtmann, Renate
Gramberg, Sabine
Allmendinger, Marie-Rose
Tangemann, Sarah
Sander, Marlies
Schmidt, Carmen
Gort, Tineke
Duallmann, Melanie
Stastna, Eliska
Bertrand, Brigitte
Wille, Anja

Marks, Monique
Hublin, Anne
Kajanova, Lucia
Hughes, Norma
Reilly, Elspeth
Kajanova, Helena
Omar, Ayda

Rack, Josetta

Bulk, Larissa v. den
Berendsen, Femia
Blanck, Corinne
Bureau, Brigitte
Meiser, Andrea
Duin, Nina von
Gross, Chantal
Woelffel, Marie-Anne
Wachtel, Sophie
Vareillas, Pascale
Fricke, Michele
Vries, Ellen de
Zoer, Mirjam

Kim Ha Na

Weij, Jacqueline
Freyd, Elisabeth
Freyermouth, Yolande
Vliet, Leny van der
Vogt, Marléne
Kelly, Marga
Ventrella, Liliane
Fintel, Carina von
Kapp, Bernadette
Hinchy, Paula

NL
DE
DE
DE
FR
DE
DE
DE
NL
DE
Cz
FR
DE
NL
FR
SL
IE

IE

SL
SY
SR

NL
NL
FR
FR
DE
NL
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
NL
NL
KR
IE

FR
FR
NL
FR
NL
FR
DE
FR
IE

2308
2297
2296
2290
2289
2271
2268
2267
2254
2252
2252
2244
2216
2207
2207
2152
2134
2105
2053
1838
1756

2193
2188
2188
2160
2148
2145
2089
2088
2077
2028
2026
2007
2001
2001
1987
1985
1976
1965
1953
1914
1910
1896
1895
1833

1101
1179
1088
1205
1126
1165
1121
1104
1105
1089
1140
1102
1031
1090
1105
1106
1047
1085
1027

871

884

1137
1089
1088
1074
1086
1049
1028
1010
1026
1026
1015
993
1007
1004
1025
963
987
1012
986
962
920
960
952
939

115,40
114,85
114,80
114,50
114,45
113,55
113,40
113,35
112,70
112,60
112,60
112,20
110,80
110,35
110,35
107,60
106,70
105,25
102,65

91,90

87,80

109,65
109,40
109,40
108,00
107,40
107,25
104,45
104,40
103,85
101,40
101,30
100,35
100,05
100,05
99,35
99,25
98,80
98,25
97,65
95,70
95,50
94,80
94,75
91,65



89 Kummerer, Chrissi
90 Bleydorn-Br., Elke
91 Sudau, Martina
92 Hohnholz, Lucia
93 Noé, Yolande

IE

DE
DE
DE
FR

1814
1795
1730
1708
1699

850
838
919
882
792

964
957
811
826
907

90,70
89,75
86,50
85,40
84,95



